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Susan Lorraine De Mulder

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current
directorships

Ms
Susan Lorraine De Mulder
CV2 5HX

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

N/A*

Number

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
REALCOURT (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

BUDGET ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

BUDGET SKIP HIRE LIMITED

TRUCK & PLANT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

TRUCK & PLANT CONTRACTS

LIMITED

REALCOURT (NORTHERN) LIMITED

LABOUR SUPPLIES LIMITED

Number
03843826

03873408

03815455

03815422

03815456

03843824

03815453

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907259583

31 Tennyson Road
Coventry

West Midlands
British

907259583

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

01/10/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



